
NetOpsVIII	Participants USGS	Travel	Support

Hawaii 2
Kevan Kamibayashi USGS	HVO kevank usgs.gov
Brian Shiro USGS	HVO bshiro usgs.gov

Fairbanks 4
Scott Dalton AEC,	Fairbanks sdalton4 alaska.edu Y
Natalia Ruppert AEC,	Fairbanks naruppert alaska.edu Y
Sara Meyer AEC,	Fairbanks sbmeyer alaska.edu Y
Dara Merz AEC,	Fairbanks dkmerz alaska.edu Y

Anchorage 3
John Paskievitch USGS	AVO jpaskie usgs.gov
Cyrus Read USGS	AVO cread usgs.gov
Dane Ketner USGS	AVO dketner usgs.gov

Seattle 5
Karl Hagel UW	Seattle hagel uw.edu Y
Marc Biundo UW	Seattle mbiundo uw.edu Y
Doug Gibbons UW	Seattle dgibbons uw.edu Y
Lynn Simmons USGS	Seattle simmonsl uw.edu
David Bowen USGS	Seattle davbowen uw.edu

CVO 2
Benjamin Pauk USGS	CVO bpauk usgs.gov
Amberlee Darold USGS	CVO adarold usgs.gov

Portland 1
Leland O'Driscoll Univ.	of	Oregon ljo.geo gmail.com Y

Menlo	Park 16
Lind Gee USGS	Menlo	Park lgee usgs.gov
Dave Croker USGS	Menlo	Park croker usgs.gov
Jim Smith USGS	Menlo	Park jimsmith usgs.gov
Phil Raymond USGS	Menlo	Park praymond usgs.gov
Jonah Merritt USGS	Menlo	Park jmerritt usgs.gov
Nick Stein USGS	Menlo	Park nstein usgs.gov
David Nget USGS	Menlo	Park dnget usgs.gov
Edna Anjal USGS	Menlo	Park anjal usgs.gov
Jason de	Cristafaro USGS	Menlo	Park jdecristofaro usgs.gov
Jacob Crummey USGS	Menlo	Park jcrummey usgs.gov
Adria McClain USGS	Menlo	Park amcclain usgs.gov
John Krueger USGS	Menlo	Park jkrueger usgs.gov
Sal Robles USGS	Menlo	Park srobles usgs.gov
John-Erik Schroeder USGS	Menlo	Park usgs.gov
Patrick Bastien USGS	Menlo	Park pbastien usgs.gov
Lynn Dietz USGS	Menlo	Park dietz usgs.gov

Berkeley 4
Zack Alexy UC	Berkeley zack seismo.berkeley.edu Y
George Dorian UC	Berkeley georged seismo.berkeley.edu Y
Doug Neuhauser UC	Berkeley doug seismo.berkeley.edu Y
Peggy Hellweg UC	Berkeley peggy seismo.berkeley.edu Y

USGS	Pasadena 5
Valerie Thomas USGS	Pasadena vthomas usgs.gov
Steve Guiwitts USGS	Pasadena sguiwits usgs.gov
Aris Aspiotes USGS	Pasadena aaspiotes usgs.gov
Marcos Alvarez USGS	Pasadena malvarez usgs.gov
Dan Determan USGS	Pasadena ddeterman usgs.gov

Caltech 10
Ellen Yu Caltech eyu gps.caltech.edu
Rayo Bhadha Caltech rayo gps.caltech.edu
Christopher Bruton Caltech cpbruton gps.caltech.edu



Prabha Acharya Caltech pacharya gps.caltech.edu
Justin Jaramillo Caltech jjaram gps.caltech.edu
Igor Stubailo Caltech stubailo gps.caltech.edu
Mike Watkins Caltech watkins gps.caltech.edu
Alberto Devora Caltech alberto gps.caltech.edu
Scott Lydeen Caltech scotty gps.caltech.edu
Sue Kientz Caltech skientz gps.caltech.edu

Albuquerque 2
Austin Holland USGS	ASL aaholland usgs.gov
Kyle Persefield USGS	ASL kpersefield usgs.gov

Reno 2
John Torrisi NSL johnmtorrisi gmail.com Y
Ryan Presser NSL rpresser unr.edu Y

Salt	Lake	City 1
Dave Drobeck UUSS drobeck seis.utah.edu Y

Texas 1
Alexandros Savvaidis UT	Austin alexandros.savvaidisbeg.utexas.edu

St	Louis 0

Memphis 3
Mitch Withers CERI mwithers memphis.edu Y
Jim Bollwerk CERI jbollwrk memphis.edu Y
Dave Steiner CERI dsteiner memphis.edu Y

South	Carolina 1
Philip Crotwell Univ.	of	South	Carolina crotwell seis.sc.edu Y

IRIS 1
Bob Busby IRIS busby iris.edu

Lamont 1
Mitch Gold LDEO goldm ldeo.columbia.edu Y

Puerto	Rico 1
Juan Lugo	Toro PRSN juanb.lugo upr.edu Y

IRIS 1
Bob Busby IRIS busby iris.edu 66


